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M/s JJB BUS BODY REPAIR ANNEXURE - I JJB_Variant_08

Base /

Variant

Model Name

Type of

body

Wheel

Base (mm)

GVW

(kg)

 Seating

Capacity

Chassis Model

Reference Chassis

Certificate

Base

AMB-EI-5260-SDX-II-

25

Type II

5260 10750 40+D

EICHER PRO 3010 L CWC BS6

EICHER PRO 3010 L CWC 24V

AC BS6

AAON 0372 F03 DT

17.03.2023

Variant 1

AMB-EI-5340-SDX-
II-26

5340

16200

50+D

EICHER PRO 3016 M LPO BS6

CWC

AASN 0722 DT

10.11.2023

Variant 2

AMB-EI-5340-SDX-
II-27 14490

EICHER PRO 3014  M LPO BS6

CWC

Variant 3

AMB-EI-5340-SDX-
II-28 16200

EICHER PRO 3016 M LPO BS6

CWC

Variant 4

AMB-EI-5340-SDX-
II-29 14490

EICHER PRO 3014  M LPO BS6

CWC

Variant 5

AMB-EI-3870-SDX-
II-46

3870

7450

24+D

EICHER 2075 G CHASSIS BS6

AAON 0391 F02 DT

30.01.2023

Variant 6

AMB-EI-3870-SDX-
II-47 8150

EICHER 2075 G SKL CHASSIS

BS6

Variant 7

AMB-EI-4320-SDX-
II-48

4320

8150

9800

26+D

EICHER 2075 H  CHASSIS BS6

EICHER PRO 3009 H CWC BS6
1.AAON 0391 F02

DT 30.01.2023

2.AAON 0372 F03

DT 17.03.2023Variant 8

AMB-EI-4320-SDX-
II-49

8400

9800

EICHER 2075 H SKL CHASSIS

BS6

EICHER PRO3009 H CWC BS6

Variant 9

AMB-EI-4820-SDX-
II-50

4820

8600

32+D

EICHER 2090K CHASSIS BS6

AAON 0391 F02 DT.

30.01.2023

Variant 10

AMB-EI-4820-SDX-
II-51 8850

EICHER 2090K SKL CHASSIS

BS6

Variant 11

AMB-EI-4820-SDX-
II-52 8600

27+D

EICHER 2090K CHASSIS BS6

Variant 12

AMB-EI-4820-SDX-
II-53 8850

EICHER 2090K SKL CHASSIS

BS6
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